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Price
35.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.57% (0.20)

US0605051046
BAC

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial

Stock

278,828 EUR
S&P 500

35.27 EUR (2,000)
35.315 EUR (2,000)
35.31 EUR

35.40 EUR

35.31 EUR

35.20 EUR

60

2,119.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0605051046&ID_NOTATION=2040512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0605051046&ID_NOTATION=2040512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0605051046&ID_NOTATION=2040512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa6818e2b530083e232b554b4dcae011344d60b6f90133b764e6883f95476cd2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4305aef003695c94d&time=1713961933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d04d5cb0b701e9264681205cd367b433ed6215bf9bee96cd4f38d543ada594b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44720055f87dc12ee&time=1713961933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fa3d55bb473f40f4689f3f6771e2877983fe2570a0db53261c9c2ed39ec8a45&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a89781e8b8a217205&time=1713961933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aec9308e4128ec66fced4228cb1f5804451344b8a0c6748735d7929b7d598f5c&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09eb0502ad4cf141b&time=1713961933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ae360b557c2838c4742e7ec0ae774b3579a8ebed86ffbd9545998b05b84a412&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4717e0aa238bb6180&time=1713961933&tool=RSC

BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

Details

2024/04/23 12:31:36

Price
35.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.57% (0.20)

ISIN US0605051046
Symbol BAC
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 278,828 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.27 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 35.315 EUR (2,000)
Open 35.31 EUR
High 35.40 EUR
Low 35.31 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.20 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 60
Trading volume 2,119.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +41.25% +29.22% +9.59%
Perf (abs.) +10.28 +7.96 +3.08
Beta 0.89 1.05 1.00
Volatility = 24.98 25.85 29.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2019/

Time

14:14

09:05

14:10

12:31

17:35

Price

35.30 EUR

35.41 EUR

35.355 EUR

35.40 EUR

28.67 USD

33.86 EUR (498
33.82 EUR (326
31.41 EUR (609

35.20 EUR (2024/04/22

28.80 EUR (2024/01/12
35.20 EUR (2024/04/22
23.78 EUR (2023/10/27

)
)
)
28.45 EUR (578)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 28
0.00 2
0.13 29
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2040512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2040511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496667

BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2023/
03/14

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:36

22:00

08:04

17:35

08:05

08:00

14:05

18:40

17:44

08:10

08:08

28.50 CHF

37.73 USD

35.305 EUR

37.375 USD

35.295 EUR

35.275 EUR

35.355 EUR

33.85 EUR

35.05 EUR

35.295 EUR

35.295 EUR

0.00

1,647.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

192,295
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588609
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1959707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190500321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34267444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1959706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2040509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1959705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2040510

BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

BANK OF AMERICA %

Contact Details
BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

100 North Tryon Street - 28255 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-704-386-5681

Fax: +1-704-386-6699

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Clayton Rose

Maria Zuber

Arnold Donald

Denise Ramos

José Almeida

Linda Hudson

Lionel Nowell

Michael White

Monica Lozano

Pierre de Weck

Sharon Allen

Thomas Woods

Brian T.
Moynihan

Aditya Bhasin

Alastair
Borthwick

Aron Levine

Bernard
Mensah

Bruce R.
Thompson

Catherine P.
Bessant

Christine P.
Katziff

D. Steve Boland

Dean C.
Athanasia

Geoffrey S.
Greener

Holly O'Neill

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

Jim DeMare Member of Executive
Committee
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